
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

123 

81 

80 

251 

50 

231 

1 

105 

771 

49 

91 

119 

64 

120 

199 

10 

955 

79 

68 

322 

33 

773 

54 

25 

5 

121 

117 

42 

988 

692 

323 

66 

18 

Last Name 

GALLAN 
CHIUSANO 
ROSI 
CRIPPA LTW 
CAMISASCHI 
GUADAGNI 
PIAZZA 
TRAVAINI 
MIOLA 
RAVERA 
FANUCCHI 
BERTOLOTTI 
CANNIZZARO 
MARENGO LTW 
PASTRONE  FF 
FASCE 
LUPI 
BELLI 
CALLEGARO 
PERNIGOTTI 
MANINI 
CHIODETTI 
BACCHIERI 
BRICCHI 
ACQUARO 
MONORCHIO 
TRAVERSO 
MICHIELON LTW 
SABOTTI 
TROCINO 
SAVAIA 
GRASSO 
DEL VESCOVO 

First Name 

Matteo 
Paolo 
Dario 
Alessandro 
Maurizio 
Stefano 
Samuele 
Marco 
Massimo 
Gianluca 
Gianluca 
Rodney 
Giuseppe 
Davide 
Simona 
Diego 
Roberto 
Giuseppe 
Luca 
Francesco 
Patrick 
Luca 
Christian 
Alessandro 
Gianni 
Giuseppe 
Maurizio 
Daniele 
Luigi 
Davide 
Juri 
Raffaello 
Alessio 

C l u b  Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

aprilia 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Supermono / Suzuki 

Yamaha r3 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

12 

5 

8 

7 

10 

12 

6 

11 

6 

9 

5 

8 

10 

8 

10 

9 

11 

6 

5 

5 

11 

6 

6 

9 

11 

8 

11 

6 

8 

9 

4 

11 

4 

Best Tm 

1:15.334 
1:16.451 
1:17.944 
1:18.200 
1:18.316 
1:18.323 
1:18.644 
1:18.782 
1:19.126 
1:19.336 
1:19.666 
1:19.720 
1:19.834 
1:19.849 
1:20.174 
1:20.471 
1:20.504 
1:20.682 
1:20.942 
1:21.040 
1:21.419 
1:21.425 
1:21.843 
1:21.945 
1:23.263 
1:23.662 
1:23.741 
1:24.693 
1:24.724 
1:24.883 
1:26.331 
1:26.512 
1:31.256 

Diff 

1.117 
2.610 
2.866 
2.982 
2.989 
3.310 
3.448 
3.792 
4.002 
4.332 
4.386 
4.500 
4.515 
4.840 
5.137 
5.170 
5.348 
5.608 
5.706 
6.085 
6.091 
6.509 
6.611 
7.929 
8.328 
8.407 
9.359 
9.390 
9.549 

10.997 
11.178 
15.922 

Gap 

1.117 
1.493 
0.256 
0.116 
0.007 
0.321 
0.138 
0.344 
0.210 
0.330 
0.054 
0.114 
0.015 
0.325 
0.297 
0.033 
0.178 
0.260 
0.098 
0.379 
0.006 
0.418 
0.102 
1.318 
0.399 
0.079 
0.952 
0.031 
0.159 
1.448 
0.181 
4.744 

Class 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E300 

E1000 

E2T 

E600 

E1000 

E2T 

E2T 

E1000 

E600 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 08/07/2018 11.01.46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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LIGURBIKE 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

2 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:41:17 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/07/2018 10:40 


